Scent Work Results

Ventura County Scent Work Club

9/1/2019 Trial 1
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 133 Skedaddle
2 100 Rumor
3 158 Johnny Cash
4 155 Abby
5 141 Beep
6 160 Buddy
NQ 139 Silas
NQ 117 Kiyah

Event: 2019731908

Novice A

Breed

Vizsla

Vizsla

All American Dog
Airedale Terrier
Great Dane
Italian Greyhound
Papillon

All American Dog

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler

Jamie Walton

Debby Wheeler

Lori Signs

Cynthia A. White
Suzzane Kelleher-Duckett
Jennifer Baerresen

Julie Sandoval

Rebecca Aikin

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time
00:04:47
00:10:00
00:15:01
00:24:28
00:43:97

01:45:18

02:00

Faults

o O O o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Ventura County Scent Work Club

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

9/1/2019

Container

Place
1 116
2 115
3 129
4 121
5 120
6 140
7 122
8 118
9 101

Boss Hogg
Ruby
Ranger
Reveille
Bruce
Frisco
Phantom
Chief

Maura

Event: 2019731908

Novice B

Breed

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Border Collie

Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Pomeranian

Bouvier des Flandres

West Highland White Terrier

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler

Holly Goltra
Robin R. Lux
Jeanne Brown
Dena Campbell
Clydine Crowder
Carol Carlucci
Lynn Ehrenberg
Sharron Lux

Mary Ann Neal

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified

Max Time:
Time
00:05:69
00:07:60
00:08:46
00:09:63
00:10:48
00:13:40
00:17:19
00:17:48
00:34:52

02:00

Faults

o O O o o o o o o
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Armband Call Name

9/1/2019
Container
Place
1 104
2 123
NQ 130
NQ 144
NQ 115
NQ 124
NQ 118
NQ 129
NQ 152
NQ 132
NQ 143
NQ 106
NQ 128
AB 142

Trial 1

Magnum
Jazzy
Faith
Burrito
Ruby
Figaro
Chief
Ranger
Twist
Rooney
Simon
Ella
Abby
Shady

Event: 2019731908

Advanced -

Breed

Rottweiler
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Papillon

Australian Cattle Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Bouvier des Flandres
Border Collie

Toy Fox Terrier
Golden Retriever
Toy Fox Terrier
Poodle

All American Dog

Papillon

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler
Sandra and Eric Bello
Joan Kossaras
Janet Delatorre
Julie Sandoval
Robin R. Lux
Jan McAninch
Sharron Lux
Jeanne Brown
Luana Ball

Ruth Demar
Wendy Howard
Cathy Davis
Linda Bitka

Daneen Fox

Scent Work Results

Max Time:

Qualified Time
Qualified 01:11:79
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

01:29:72

02:00

Faults

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Scent Work Results

Ventura County Scent Work Club

Armband Call Name

9/1/2019

Container

Place
1 145
2 137
3 103
4 108
5 125
6 146

Trial 1

Masher
Hank
lzzy
Bubbles
Kendyll
Nike

Event: 2019731908

Excellent -

Breed

Papillon

German Shepherd Dog
Rottweiler

Rottweiler

All American Dog

Toy Fox Terrier

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler

Daneen Fox
Suzanne Edholm
Susan Abel

Sandra and Eric Bello
Rebecca Aikin

Wendy Howard

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified

Max Time: 03:00

Time

00:28:92
00:32:59
00:46:78
00:55:04
01:10:35

02:03:34

Faults

o O o o o o
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

9/1/2019 Trial 1
Container
Place Armband Call Name
1 126 Zen
2 111 Harley
3 127 Mac
4 149 Tana
5 154 Lenny
6 150 Jenga
NQ 107 Ripple
NQ 138 Stunner
NQ 148 Siri
AB 112 Poppy

Event: 2019731908

Master -
Breed
Papillon

Portuguese Water Dog

West Highland White Terrier

Flat-Coated Retriever
Dachshund

Belgian Tervuren
Smooth Fox Terrier
Papillon

Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler

Sharon Kihara
Wendy Spradlin

Sara Mattson

Aleks Woodroffe
Dawn Gordon-Perine
Jeanne Dalzell
Debby Wheeler
Daneen Fox

Pat Latta

Sally Nesbitt

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Absent

Max Time:
Time
00:31:26
00:55:61
01:02:35
01:07:08
01:22:76

01:32:90

04:00

Faults

o O O o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Ventura County Scent Work Club

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

9/1/2019
Interior
Place
1 115
2 117
3 156
4 134
5 131
6 155
NQ 141
NQ 139

Ruby

Kiyah
Coppertone
Sloan
Paxton
Abby

Beep

Silas

Event: 2019731908

Novice A

Breed

Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
Dachshund

Vizsla

Boxer

Airedale Terrier
Great Dane

Papillon

Judge: Judith Guthrie

Handler

Robin R. Lux

Rebecca Aikin

Heather Signs

Jamie Walton

Hayley Moore

Cynthia A. White
Suzzane Kelleher-Duckett

Julie Sandoval

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time
00:25:00
00:34:81
00:42:53
00:55:03
01:00:22

01:23:29

02:00

Faults

o O O o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Ventura County Scent Work Club

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

9/1/2019
Interior
Place
1 120
2 121
3 129
4 138
5 116
6 140
NQ 118
NQ 101

Bruce
Reveille
Ranger
Stunner
Boss Hogg
Frisco
Chief

Maura

Event: 2019731908

Novice B

Breed

English Cocker Spaniel
Collie

Border Collie

Papillon

All American Dog
Labrador Retriever
Bouvier des Flandres

West Highland White Terrier

Judge: Judith Guthrie

Handler

Clydine Crowder
Dena Campbell
Jeanne Brown
Daneen Fox
Holly Goltra
Carol Carlucci
Sharron Lux

Mary Ann Neal

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time
00:07:00
00:07:56
00:19:84
00:20:01
00:27:03

00:49:51

03:00

Faults

o O O o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Ventura County Scent Work Club

Armband Call Name

9/1/2019
Interior
Place
1 123
2 124
3 143
4 100
5 142
6 129
7 152
8 115
9 105
10 128
11 103
NQ 130
NQ 151
NQ 144
NQ 132

Trial 1

Jazzy
Figaro
Simon
Rumor
Shady
Ranger
Twist
Ruby
Logan
Abby
lzzy
Faith
Utah
Burrito

Rooney

Event: 2019731908

Advanced -

Breed

Rottweiler
Belgian Tervuren
Toy Fox Terrier
Vizsla

Papillon

Border Collie
Toy Fox Terrier
Australian Cattle Dog
All American Dog
All American Dog
Rottweiler

All American Dog
Belgian Malinois
Papillon

Golden Retriever

Judge: Judith Guthrie

Handler

Joan Kossaras
Jan McAninch
Wendy Howard
Debby Wheeler
Daneen Fox
Jeanne Brown
Luana Ball
Robin R. Lux
Kathy Clark
Linda Bitka
Susan Abel
Janet Delatorre
Jeanne Dalzell
Julie Sandoval

Ruth Demar

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time
00:41:16
00:42:66
00:46:88
01:00:53
01:01:69
01:02:36
01:03:82
01:09:00
01:31:53
01:53:97
01:59:99

02:00

Faults

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o o
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

9/1/2019 Trial 1

Interior

Place Armband Call Name
1 125 Kendyll
2 137 Hank
3 150 Jenga
4 138 Stunner
5 108 Bubbles
6 147 Oliver
7 154 Lenny
NQ 103 lzzy
NQ 107 Ripple
NQ 106 Ella

Event: 2019731908

Excellent -

Breed

All American Dog

German Shepherd Dog

Belgian Tervuren
Papillon

Rottweiler

Toy Fox Terrier
Dachshund
Rottweiler

Smooth Fox Terrier

Poodle

Judge: Judith Guthrie

Handler

Rebecca Aikin
Suzanne Edholm
Jeanne Dalzell
Daneen Fox

Sandra and Eric Bello
Wendy Howard
Dawn Gordon-Perine
Susan Abel

Debby Wheeler

Cathy Davis

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time:
Time
01:14:20
01:21:85
01:22:06
01:22:41
01:47:18
02:09:71
02:26:07

03:00

Faults

o O O o o o o o o o
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

9/1/2019 Trial 1
Interior
Place Armband Call Name
1 113 Jesse
2 149 Tana
3 127 Mac
4 111 Harley
5 110 DanneJo
6 103 lzzy
NQ 126 Zen
NQ 153 Skye
NQ 145 Masher
NQ 148 Siri
AB 112 Poppy

Event: 2019731908

Master -

Breed
Labrador Retriever

Flat-Coated Retriever

West Highland White Terrier

Portuguese Water Dog
German Pinscher
Rottweiler

Papillon

Dachshund

Papillon

Australian Cattle Dog

All American Dog

Judge: Judith Guthrie

Handler

Jeri Embrey
Aleks Woodroffe
Sara Mattson
Wendy Spradlin
Robyn Harrel
Susan Abel
Sharon Kihara
Dawn Gordon-Perine
Daneen Fox

Pat Latta

Sally Nesbitt

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Absent

Max Time: 04:00

Time

01:54:72
01:54:75
02:48:12
02:59:56
03:08:31

03:20:43

Faults

O O O o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Ventura County Scent Work Club

Armband Call Name

9/1/2019
Exterior
Place
1 134
2 141
NQ 160
NQ 157
NQ 139
NQ 131
NQ 117
NQ 155

Trial 1

Sloan
Beep
Buddy
Macho
Silas
Paxton
Kiyah
Abby

Event: 2019731908

Novice A

Breed

Vizsla

Great Dane
Italian Greyhound
Russell Terrier
Papillon

Boxer

All American Dog

Airedale Terrier

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler

Jamie Walton

Suzzane Kelleher-Duckett
Jennifer Baerresen

Lori Signs

Julie Sandoval

Hayley Moore

Rebecca Aikin

Cynthia A. White

Max Time: 02:00

Qualified Time
Quialified 00:24:74
Qualified 00:50:27
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Faults

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Scent Work Results

Ventura County Scent Work Club

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

9/1/2019
Exterior
Place
1 120
2 129
3 140
4 116
NQ 115
NQ 121
NQ 101
NQ 118

Bruce
Ranger
Frisco
Boss Hogg
Ruby
Reveille
Maura

Chief

Event: 2019731908

Novice B

Breed

English Cocker Spaniel
Border Collie

Labrador Retriever

All American Dog

Australian Cattle Dog

Collie

West Highland White Terrier

Bouvier des Flandres

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler

Clydine Crowder
Jeanne Brown
Carol Carlucci
Holly Goltra
Robin R. Lux
Dena Campbell
Mary Ann Neal

Sharron Lux

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time

00:15:79
00:30:79
00:35:02
01:09:28

Faults

o O O o o o o o
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

Armband Call Name

9/1/2019
Exterior
Place
1 123
2 130
3 124
NQ 106
NQ 105
NQ 100
NQ 128
NQ 152
NQ 132
NQ 129
NQ 143
NQ 115
AB 142
EX 144

Trial 1

Jazzy
Faith
Figaro
Ella
Logan
Rumor
Abby
Twist
Rooney
Ranger
Simon
Ruby
Shady

Burrito

Event: 2019731908

Advanced

Breed

Rottweiler

All American Dog
Belgian Tervuren
Poodle

All American Dog
Vizsla

All American Dog
Toy Fox Terrier
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Toy Fox Terrier

Australian Cattle Dog

Papillon

Papillon

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler

Joan Kossaras
Janet Delatorre
Jan McAninch
Cathy Davis
Kathy Clark
Debby Wheeler
Linda Bitka
Luana Ball

Ruth Demar
Jeanne Brown
Wendy Howard
Robin R. Lux
Daneen Fox

Julie Sandoval

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Excused

Max Time: 03:00

Time Faults
01:17:48 O
02:06:22 0
02:58:26 0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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Scent Work Results

Ventura County Scent Work Club

Armband Call Name

9/1/2019
Exterior
Place
1 150
2 125
3 137
4 103
5 146
NQ 138
NQ 108

Trial 1

Jenga
Kendyll
Hank
lzzy
Nike
Stunner

Bubbles

Event: 2019731908

Excellent -

Breed

Belgian Tervuren

All American Dog
German Shepherd Dog
Rottweiler

Toy Fox Terrier
Papillon

Rottweiler

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler

Jeanne Dalzell
Rebecca Aikin
Suzanne Edholm
Susan Abel
Wendy Howard
Daneen Fox

Sandra and Eric Bello

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time: 04:00

Time

01:08:88
01:11:46
01:21:54
01:25:69

03:59:46

Faults

o O o o o o o
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Ventura County Scent Work Club

9/1/2019 Trial 1
Exterior
Place Armband Call Name
1 149 Tana
2 126 Zen
3 138 Stunner
4 148 Siri
5 147 Oliver
6 127 Mac
7 153 Skye
8 111 Harley
NQ 107 Ripple
NQ 110 Danne Jo
NQ 154 Lenny
AB 112 Poppy
EX 103 lzzy

Event: 2019731908

Master -

Breed

Flat-Coated Retriever
Papillon

Papillon

Australian Cattle Dog

Toy Fox Terrier

West Highland White Terrier

Dachshund
Portuguese Water Dog
Smooth Fox Terrier
German Pinscher
Dachshund

All American Dog

Rottweiler

Judge: Jeri Embrey

Handler

Aleks Woodroffe
Sharon Kihara
Daneen Fox

Pat Latta

Wendy Howard

Sara Mattson

Dawn Gordon-Perine
Wendy Spradlin
Debby Wheeler
Robyn Harrel

Dawn Gordon-Perine
Sally Nesbitt

Susan Abel

Scent Work Results

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Quialified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Excused

Max Time: 04:00

Time

01:32:45
01:40:42
01:41:21
02:26:16
02:53:57
02:58:66
03:19:66
03:29:01

Faults

o O O O O o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Ventura County Scent Work Club

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

9/1/2019
Buried
Place
1 133
2 117
3 115
4 139
5 159
NQ 100
NQ 155
NQ 141

Skedaddle
Kiyah
Ruby
Silas
Dude
Rumor
Abby

Beep

Event: 2019731908

Novice A

Breed

Vizsla

All American Dog
Australian Cattle Dog
Papillon

Bulldog

Vizsla

Airedale Terrier

Great Dane

Judge: Judith Guthrie

Handler

Jamie Walton
Rebecca Aikin
Robin R. Lux
Julie Sandoval
Lori Signs

Debby Wheeler
Cynthia A. White

Suzzane Kelleher-Duckett

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time

00:04:87
00:07:06
00:17:31
00:22:80

00:57:59

Faults

o O O o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Ventura County Scent Work Club

Trial 1

Armband Call Name

9/1/2019

Buried

Place
1 116
2 121
3 119
4 140
5 129
6 122
7 118

NQ 101

Boss Hogg
Reveille
Meg
Frisco
Ranger
Phantom
Chief

Maura

Event: 2019731908

Novice B

Breed

All American Dog
Collie

English Cocker Spaniel
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Pomeranian

Bouvier des Flandres

West Highland White Terrier

Judge: Judith Guthrie

Handler

Holly Goltra
Dena Campbell
Clydine Crowder
Carol Carlucci
Jeanne Brown
Lynn Ehrenberg
Sharron Lux

Mary Ann Neal

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time: 02:00

Time

00:05:69
00:06:68
00:09:31
00:13:22
00:17:59
00:17:66
00:25:97

Faults

o O O o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Ventura County Scent Work Club

9/1/2019 Trial 1
Buried
Place Armband Call Name
1 103 lzzy
2 123 Jazzy
3 124 Figaro
4 137 Hank
NQ 130 Faith
NQ 144 Burrito
NQ 142 Shady
NQ 152 Twist
NQ 132 Rooney
NQ 129 Ranger
NQ 106 Ella
NQ 105 Logan
NQ 104 Magnum
NQ 128 Abby

Event: 2019731908

Advanced -

Breed

Rottweiler
Rottweiler
Belgian Tervuren
German Shepherd Dog
All American Dog
Papillon

Papillon

Toy Fox Terrier
Golden Retriever
Border Collie
Poodle

All American Dog
Rottweiler

All American Dog

Judge: Judith Guthrie

Handler

Susan Abel

Joan Kossaras
Jan McAninch
Suzanne Edholm
Janet Delatorre
Julie Sandoval
Daneen Fox
Luana Ball

Ruth Demar
Jeanne Brown
Cathy Davis
Kathy Clark
Sandra and Eric Bello

Linda Bitka

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time: 03:00

Time

00:18:65
00:23:81
00:30:94
00:36:56

Faults

O O O O O o o o o o o o o o
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Scent Work Results

Ventura County Scent Work Club

Armband Call Name

9/1/2019
Detective
Place
1 113
2 149
3 145
4 114
5 110
NQ 126
NQ 127
NQ 153
AB 112

Trial 1

Jesse
Tana
Masher
Kissy
DanneJo
Zen

Mac
Skye

Poppy

Event: 2019731908

Breed

Labrador Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Papillon

Portuguese Water Dog
German Pinscher

Papillon

West Highland White Terrier
Dachshund

All American Dog

Judge: Khara Schuetzner

Handler

Jeri Embrey

Aleks Woodroffe
Daneen Fox

Wendy Spradlin
Robyn Harrel

Sharon Kihara

Sara Mattson

Dawn Gordon-Perine

Sally Nesbitt

Qualified
Quialified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time: 10:00

Time

03:50:91
06:12:91
07:08:43
08:14:69

09:23:72

Faults

o O O o o o o o o
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